8 I 7 I 6 I S I 4 I 3 I 2 I 1

SLO-SYN MOTOR WIRE CONNECTIONS TO CONNECTOR 26

PIN# WIRE COLOR
A REDMHITE
8 RED
c
o GREENMHITE
3 BLACK
F BLACK
48 32 35,52 10 H WHITE
3 WHITE
30 29 28 44 I~
NOTE: THE LIMIT SWITCHES ARE PROVIDED WITH TERMINALS FOR
DERING. PLEASE USE KESTER 60/40 TYPE SOLDER. ALSO,
55 USE PVC INSULATED., 80 RATED, 18 GAGE STRANDED COPPER
6 WIRE. DO NOT USE IRRADIATED PVC INSULATED WIRE.
MICRO SWITCH 2¢ WIRI: CONNECTIONS TO CONNECTOR 26
I
5 o TERMINAL TERMINAL
PIN# cw LT cow Lmim WIRE COLOR
45 T w NC RED
i c WHITE
X BLACK
u WHITE
- C = COMMON TERMINAL
NG = NORMALLY CLOSED TERMINAL
1
41 NOTES:
' 51
'K ALL DIMENSIONS SHOWN IN [] ARE MILLIMETERS
i AND ARE FOR REFERENCE USE ONLY.
= 44
Y
" 15
1
1 16 /53,
55 35-16 X 1,50 LG SOC HD CAPSCREW. STAINLESS STEEL s
2 50 53-18 NUT STAINLESS STEEL 4
11 53 91264A544 31-18 X 1.25 SHLDR SC W/ NY INSRT STAINLESS STEEL 3
11
52 38-16 X 1.0 LG HEX HD CAPSCREW STAINLESSSTEEL | 16
36,46 /24 51 2520 X 1.00 SOC HD CAPSCREW STAINLESS STEEL 36
50 5-13 X 1.25 SOC HD CAPSCREW STAINLESSSTEEL | 12
| 49 #6-32 X 50 SOC HD CAPSCREW STAINLESS STEEL 4
8 #10-24 X .75 SOC HD CAPSCREW STAINLESS STEEL 4
a7 #2 FLAT WASHER STAINLESS STEEL 4
6 o 6 #2:56 X 38 SOC HD CAPSCREW STAINLESS STEEL [
45 38-16 X 1.25 SOC HD CAPSCREW STAINLESSSTEEL | 48
33 { 44 25-20 X 1.25 SOC HD CAPSCREW STAINLESS STEEL 44
21 s 2 62) 6o G 3 M5 HEX NUT STAINLESS STEEL 2
2 M 5 FLAT WASHER STAINLESS STEEL 2
a2) (8 38 a7 &
403927 126 17 41 25-20 X .75 SOC HD CAPSCREW. STAINLESS STEEL 350
43) (a9 7 6) 63) 61 3 Fo-52 X 38 50T HD CAPSCHEW T
46 a5 39 #2-56 X .50 FILLISTER HD MACH SC STAINLESS STEEL 4
47
35 M5 X 40 mm SOC HD CAPSCREW STANLESS STEEL | 52
1 AEROGO, INC 37 M8 X 25 mm SOC HD CAPSCREW STAINLESSSTEEL | 32
1170 ANDOVER PARK WEST
24 SEATTLE, WA, 98188-3909 36 #2 LOCKWASHER STAINLESS STEEL. 4
- PHONE: (800) 426-4757
e g Sre g 35 35 FLAT WASHER STAINLESSSTEEL | 16
2 STAR LINEAR SYSTEMS 4 34 | crze TRACK ROLLER 4
9432 SOUTHERN PINE BLVD.
CHARLOTTE, NC. 26273 8 33 | cs4o SET SCREW COLLAR T
e G S anon s 32 | cLiss CLAMP 44 1.0 2
3 WINFRED M. BERG, INC 9 31 | KHi-10 HAND WHEEL PLASTIC 3
A ey 11518 3 30 | s6-360 SHAFT 38 O.0. X 3550 LG T
1 PHONE: (516) 599-5010 3 29 | BCos PILLOW PLOCK 2
FAX: (516) 599-3274
8 26 | SHSC-16-38-38 | FLEXIBLE COUPING 38 1D T
2 BERRY BEARING CO. 7 27 60-8017-03-13-300-33 CONTACT 12
1223 N. BROADWAY
JOLIET, ILL 60435 7 26 | 00-8016-020-000-601] CONNECTOR BODY T
PHONE: (815) 723-3446
1 FAX: (815) 723-6694 6 25 | HLP 190/BC/1/250/10f SENSOR 250 mm STROKE 1
5 NEWARK ELECTRONICS B 24 | 1115M1T LIMIT SWITCH 2
e D, 21 4 25 | sps-s2.AD) PILLOW BLOCK 4
PHONE: (630) 654-8250 10 22 | 60 CASE CLASS "L" §HASIDE SHAFT 2.0 0.D. X 32.25 LG, STAINLESS STEEL 4
FAX: (630) 654-8270
9 2 21 | 167121410 RUNNER BLOCK 16
51 6 PENNY + GILES CONTROLS INC.
N 163 PLEASANT ST, 2 20 | 1675-204-31, 1700 m} GUIDE RAIL 2
jollivivueliciog 2 19| 1675-204-31, 3540 m} GUIDE RAIL 2
5 FAX: (509) 226-5208 1 15 | akiane LOAD MODULE (4 PER SET) T
3454 25 7 [ELCO CORPORATION 17 T4-310001-01 T4-31 CONNECTOR BRACKET SEE DETAIL 1
a1 20 18) b1 HUNTINGDON INDUSTRIAL PARK
@ HUNTINGDON, PA 16652 16 | 76-220103-00 T6-45 LEVEL PICK-UP BUSHING SEE DETAIL 3
PHONE: (800) 653-3526.
e - A (Ba6) 450126 15 | 1622010200 T6-45 LEVEL MOUNT SEE DETAIL 3
14| 7645040000 T6-45 LEAD SCREW ASSEMBLY SEE DETAIL 3
s semvowerer con %5 | Tomosmooo | o supron st Asseveiy SecomTaL P
CEDAR GROVE N.J. 07009-1201 12 | 7645020000 T6-45 CARRIAGE STAGE ASSEMBLY SEE DETAIL T
PHONE: (973) 7854630
FAX: (800) 785-0756 11 | 7645010000 T6-45 PLATFORM ASSEMBLY SEE DETAIL T
10 | 7645001000 T6-45 TRACK ROLLER GUIDE SEE DETAIL 4
9 REID TOOL SUPPLY CO. 5 | T6-450009-00 T6-45 TRACK ROLLER BLOCK SEE DETAIL 4
2265 BLACK ROAD
MUSKEGON, MI 49444-2684 5 | 7645000800 T6-45 SENSOR SPACER SEE DETAIL 2
PHONE: (800) 436-0421
Fax (600 4551148 7| T6-450007-00 T6-45 SWITCH PLATE SEE DETAIL 2
5 | 76-450006-00 T6-45 GUIDE SHAFT CLAMP SEE DETAIL s
10 THOMSON IND. INC.
5 | 76-450005-00 T6-45 CLAMP PLATE SEE DETAIL 16
PORT WASHINGTON, NY 11050
FHONE. (516) 853.3000 4 | 7645000400 T6-45 LEVEL PAD SEE DETAIL 3
FAX:  (516) 8339039 3 | 6-450003-00 T6-45 LOAD MODULE MOUNTING PLATE SEE DETAIL 4
o MOMASTER CARR 2 | T6-450002-00 T6-45 SUPPORT PLATE SEE DETAIL 2
P.0.BOX 4355 1 | re-4s0001-00 T6-45 TABLE TOP SEE DETAIL B
CHICAGO, IL. 60680-4355
PHONE: (630) 833-0300
FAX: (630) 834-9427
T6450000-00 |
ol -
= ANYMAN 5126/
J. BARRAZA 5126/9 T6-45
|2 reRAZA BESSRC.CAT
NYMAN/BARRA 15MX 36
v g DIFFRACTOMETER TABLE
{ { { { { 1. earraza ASSEMBLY
1:8 - —
SEE PARTS LIST
| — — I _{1 T|E | T6-450000-00



